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cellGrade™ microplates

Comparison of proliferation and adhesion after washing (CHO cells)
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96-well 96-well 96-well
Color transparent transparent transparent
Well volume [ul] 330 360 350
Working volume [ul] 40-300 40-330 50-320
Bottom thickness [um] 850 850 850
Cultivation area [mm?] n/a 33 32
Cere |
Lid 50 pieces 50 pieces 50 pieces
Pack of 50 pieces 50 pieces 50 pieces
(individually wrapped) (individually wrapped)) (individually wrapped)
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96-well 96-well ! !
Color white black
Well volume [pl] 350 350
Working volume [ul] 50-320 50-320
Bottom thickness [um] 850 850
Cultivation area [mm?] 32 32
Lid 50 pieces 50 pieces
50 pieces 50 pieces
Pack of (individually wrapped) (individually wrapped)

781965 781968
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96-well

with transparent
bottom

Bottom

Color

Well volume [ul]
Working volume [pl]
Bottom thickness [um]
Cultivation area [mm?]
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Pack of
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96-well
F-bottom
white
330
50-310
750
31
50 pieces 1 piece
50 pieces 5 pieces
(individually (1 bag of
wrapped) 5 pieces)

781970 781974

11.15mm

96-well

black

330

50-310

750

31

50 pieces 1 piece
50 pieces 5 pieces
(individually (1 bag of
wrapped) 5 pieces)

781971 781975
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